
EGLL Spring 2017 Game Schedule

McGrath

Day of

Week Date Time Field Division Team Manager Team Manager

Monday 27-Feb-2017 6:30 PM McGrath 2 Junior BB EGLL Pirates Shane Leech EGLL Reds Scott Ellis

Tuesday 28-Feb-2017 6:30 PM McGrath 2 Junior BB EGLL Nationals Kevin Marrs EGLL Pirates Shane Leech

Wednesday 1-Mar-2017 6:30 PM McGrath 2 Junior BB EGLL Reds Scott Ellis EGLL Nationals Kevin Marrs

Tuesday 7-Mar-2017 6:30 PM McGrath 1 Junior BB EGLL Reds Scott Ellis EGLL Nationals Kevin Marrs

Tuesday 7-Mar-2017 6:30 PM McGrath 2 Junior BB BSLL Rays Cody Burdette EGLL Pirates Shane Leech

Friday 10-Mar-2017 6:30 PM McGrath 2 Junior BB GWMLL Dodgers Tony Donato EGLL Nationals Kevin Marrs

Monday 13-Mar-2017 6:30 PM McGrath 2 Junior BB SBLL Sharks Jim Gagen EGLL Pirates Shane Leech

Tuesday 14-Mar-2017 6:30 PM McGrath 2 Junior BB VSLL Yankees Jarrett Behrens EGLL Nationals Kevin Marrs

Friday 17-Mar-2017 6:30 PM McGrath 2 Junior BB SBLL Black Sox John Phillips EGLL Pirates Shane Leech

Tuesday 21-Mar-2017 6:30 PM McGrath 2 Junior BB BSLL Rays Cody Burdette EGLL Reds Scott Ellis

Saturday 25-Mar-2017 10:00 AM McGrath 2 Junior BB PBWLL Gators Jamie Bukowski EGLL Reds Scott Ellis

Tuesday 28-Mar-2017 6:30 PM McGrath 2 Junior BB SBLL Sharks Jim Gagen EGLL Reds Scott Ellis

Friday 31-Mar-2017 6:30 PM McGrath 2 Junior BB SBLL Black Sox John Phillips EGLL Reds Scott Ellis

Monday 3-Apr-2017 6:30 PM McGrath 2 Junior BB EGLL Pirates Shane Leech EGLL Nationals Kevin Marrs

Tuesday 4-Apr-2017 6:30 PM McGrath 2 Junior BB PBELL Rays Phil Fuoco EGLL Nationals Kevin Marrs

Wednesday 5-Apr-2017 6:30 PM McGrath 2 Junior BB EGLL Pirates Shane Leech EGLL Reds Scott Ellis

Friday 7-Apr-2017 6:30 PM McGrath 2 Junior BB PBELL Pirates Sean Irvin EGLL Reds Scott Ellis

Tuesday 18-Apr-2017 6:30 PM McGrath 2 Junior BB VSLL Yankees Jarrett Behrens EGLL Nationals Kevin Marrs

Wednesday 19-Apr-2017 6:30 PM McGrath 2 Junior BB PBELL Pirates Sean Irvin EGLL Pirates Shane Leech

Friday 21-Apr-2017 6:30 PM McGrath 2 Junior BB PBELL Pirates Sean Irvin EGLL Nationals Kevin Marrs

Monday 24-Apr-2017 6:30 PM McGrath 1 Senior BB VSLL Mets John Mayer EGLL Mets Jon Tongue

Tuesday 25-Apr-2017 6:30 PM McGrath 2 Junior BB VSLL Pirates Dan Jordan EGLL Pirates Shane Leech

Wednesday 26-Apr-2017 6:30 PM McGrath 2 Junior BB EGLL Reds Scott Ellis EGLL Nationals Kevin Marrs

Thursday 27-Apr-2017 6:30 PM McGrath 1 Senior BB VSLL 2 Joe Madl EGLL Mets Jon Tongue

Friday 28-Apr-2017 6:30 PM McGrath 2 Junior BB VSLL Yankees Jarrett Behrens EGLL Pirates Shane Leech

Monday 1-May-2017 6:30 PM McGrath 1 Senior BB VSLL 2 Joe Madl EGLL Mets Jon Tongue

Tuesday 2-May-2017 6:30 PM McGrath 2 Junior BB SBLL Sharks Jim Gagen EGLL Pirates Shane Leech

Wednesday 3-May-2017 6:30 PM McGrath 1 Senior BB GWMLL Sal Campone EGLL Mets Jon Tongue

Thursday 4-May-2017 6:30 PM McGrath 2 Junior BB SBLL Black Sox John Phillips EGLL Pirates Shane Leech

Friday 5-May-2017 6:30 PM McGrath 2 Junior BB VSLL Pirates Dan Jordan EGLL Nationals Kevin Marrs

Saturday 6-May-2017 10:00 AM McGrath 2 Junior BB VSLL Yankees Jarrett Behrens EGLL Reds Scott Ellis

Monday 8-May-2017 6:30 PM McGrath 1 Senior BB GWMLL Sal Campone EGLL Mets Jon Tongue

Tuesday 9-May-2017 6:30 PM McGrath 2 Junior BB PBELL Rays Phil Fuoco EGLL Pirates Shane Leech

Wednesday 10-May-2017 6:30 PM McGrath 2 Junior BB PBELL Pirates Sean Irvin EGLL Reds Scott Ellis

Friday 12-May-2017 6:30 PM McGrath 2 Junior BB PBWLL Yankees Sal Ferranti EGLL Nationals Kevin Marrs

Saturday 13-May-2017 10:00 AM McGrath 2 Junior BB GWMLL Dodgers Tony Donato EGLL Reds Scott Ellis
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